A brilliant light state
EP342-0000-329-ONEEP340-0000-005-ONE
Master precision welding with the new Eclipse 2.0
Light State and True Colour Technology
5-in-1
Suitable for different processes
Multi-mode design, suitable for welding, cutting and grinding.
Quick switch by pressing a button. Under welding state, it can

email: sales@universalppe.co.uk
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
A. Eclipse Helmet Shell (Black Ops) EP343-0000-005-ONE
A. Eclipse Helmet Shell (Midnight Camo) EP344-0000-329-ONE
B. Eclipse Helmet Rubber Gasket AC565-0000-041-ONE
C. Eclipse Helmet Front Cover Lens (116 x 94.5) 5pc EP345-0000-005-ONE
D. Eclipse 2.0 Auto-Darkening Filter EP347-0000-005-ONE
E. Eclipse 2.0 Inside Cover Lens (98.2 x 51.8) EP349-0000-041-ONE
F. Eclipse ADF Lock Mechanism AC606-0000-005-ONE
G. Eclipse ADF Cradle AC607-0000-005-ONE
H. Eclipse Headgear Assembly (Including Sweatband) AC608-0000-005-ONE
H1. Eclipse Sweatband 2pc AC609-0000-005-ONE